
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

53.16102.22USATanith BELBIN / Benjamin AGOSTO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.57 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6.17

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

49.06

5.630.93 12 2223212 1224.7FSTw42
8.291.29 1110222222107.0CSeSt43
4.641111121222110.644.0CoSp34

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.57 1 4.571 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 1
12222222211 6.4620.865.6SeLi46

4.7 0.57 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 17 BSTw4 5.27
6.2 1.00 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 18 CCiSt3 7.20
4.0 0.93 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 21 1 19 RoLi4 4.93

45.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

8.50
7.50
8.50

8.00 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.25 7.75 7.25 8.50 7.75 7.75
8.25 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.75 7.75
8.00 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

8.18
8.11
8.14

53.16

Choreography 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.50 7.75 8.75 8.50 8.00 7.25 8.50 8.00 8.001.00 8.29
Interpretation / Timing 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.75 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.001.00 8.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 49.06

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.4687.96USAMorgan MATTHEWS / Maxim ZAVOZIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.36 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5.06

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

39.50

5.270.57 00 1110121 1124.7FSTw42
7.140.14 0001100100007.0CSeSt43
5.890110001110010.295.6SlLi4+RoLi44

5 SlLi3 3.5 0.64 1 4.140 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1
00000011112 5.0610.364.7BSTw46

5.6 0.57 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 17 SeLi4 6.17
4.0 0.14 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 08 RoLi4 4.14
5.3 0.29 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 10 0 09 CCiSt2 5.59

45.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.00
6.75
6.50

6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50
6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50
6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.61
6.50
6.61

48.46

Choreography 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.501.00 6.64
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.501.00 6.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.50

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

46.3285.37CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi31 5.3 0.29 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5.59

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

39.05

5.270.57 01 1111202 1114.7BSTw42
4.430.43 001010112-1214.0CoSp33
7.201010201221011.006.2CSeSt34

5 FSTw4 4.7 0.64 1 5.341 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1
11111111100 5.2600.364.9SeLi36

4.0 0.36 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 07 SlLi4 4.36
5.3 0.57 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 08 CCiSt2 5.87
3.5 -0.50 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -19 RoLi3 3.00

42.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.75
6.25
6.25

6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75
6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75
6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.61
6.39
6.36

46.32

Choreography 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.751.00 6.64
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.751.00 6.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.05

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

46.1082.37CANChantal LEFEBVRE / Arseni MARKOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.36 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5.06

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

36.27

6.200.00 00 0000000 0006.2CCiSt32
4.360.36 0111011110014.0RoLi43
5.731111111101010.435.3SlLi4+CuLi34

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.50 1 4.501 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
000101111-10 4.2910.294.0Sp46

4.7 -0.14 -1 1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 07 BSTw4 4.56
5.3 0.14 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 08 CSeSt2 5.44
5.6 0.36 1 0 -1 1 1 1 0 1 11 1 09 RRoLi4 5.96

43.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.00
5.75
6.00

5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75
5.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 5.75
5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.04
6.00
6.04

46.10

Choreography 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.001.00 6.11
Interpretation / Timing 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.001.00 6.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 36.27

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.1679.44CANMylene GIRARD / Bradley YAEGER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CCiSt41 7.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7.00

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.28

6.100.50 11 1111110 1115.6CuLi4+RoLi42
4.770.07 000-1-111101-104.7BSTw43
4.431110111111010.434.0CoSp34

5 CSeSt3 6.2 -0.29 -1 5.91-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
11101111010 4.2900.294.0CuLi46

4.7 0.07 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 07 FSTw4 4.77
5.6 0.29 1 -1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 08 RRoLi4 5.89
3.5 0.50 0 -1 1 2 2 2 1 2 10 1 19 RoLi3 4.00

45.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.00
5.25

5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50
5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50
5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.57
5.39
5.57

47.16

Choreography 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.751.00 5.68
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.751.00 5.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.28

Deductions: Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

45.5375.45CHNXiaoyang YU / Chen WANG 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.29 1 -1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.99

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

31.92

4.290.29 00 000111-1 1114.0SlLi42
6.160.86 1010011111015.3CSeSt23
4.911000000011-110.214.7BSTw44

5 CCiSt2 5.3 0.14 0 5.440 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
-1-1-1-1-1-100-1-1-1 4.27-1-0.434.7FSTw46

5.6 0.36 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 07 SeLi4 5.96
4.0 0.14 0 -1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 08 RoLi4 4.14
5.3 0.07 1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 00 0 09 CuLi4+RoLi3 5.37

43.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.00
5.25
6.00

4.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25
4.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25
4.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.39
5.18
5.36

45.53

Choreography 5.50 4.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.251.00 5.29
Interpretation / Timing 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.501.00 5.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.92

Deductions: Extended lifts: -2.00-2.00



ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

41.8775.40USAJamie SILVERSTEIN / Ryan O'MEARA 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi31 5.3 0.57 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 5.87

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

34.53

4.430.43 10 1101211 1104.0CuLi42
3.64-0.36 -1-1-1-1-1-1-20-1-1004.0FSTw33
6.200000110000000.006.2CCiSt34

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.50 0 4.20-1 -1 -2 1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
10101210110 5.8900.295.6SeLi46

4.7 -0.29 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -17 CoSp4 4.41
5.3 -2.14 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -28 CSeSt2 3.16
4.0 0.07 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 0 09 RoLi4 4.07

43.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.75

5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75
5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75
5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.86
5.75
5.57

41.87

Choreography 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.751.00 5.93
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.751.00 5.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.53

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.2171.05JPNNakako TSUZUKI / Kenji MIYAMOTO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

Sp31 3.5 0.07 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 3.57

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.84

4.290.29 00 0001110 1114.0CuLi42
4.34-0.36 -1-1-1-10-1000-1-2-14.7FSTw43
5.300000000100-100.005.3CSeSt24

5 RoLi3 3.5 0.21 1 3.71-1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0111111111-1 5.9600.365.6SeLi46

4.9 0.21 1 -1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 07 SlLi3+CuLi3 5.11
4.0 -0.43 -1 -1 -2 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -18 BSTw3 3.57
4.5 -0.14 0 -2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 00 -1 09 CCiSt1 4.36

40.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.75

5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00
5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00
4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.18
5.04
5.07

40.21

Choreography 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.251.00 5.29
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.251.00 5.18
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.84

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.7270.39MEXLaura MUNANA / Luke MUNANA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi41 4.0 0.29 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4.29

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

29.67

5.440.14 0-1 010001-1 0015.3CCiSt22
4.700.00 00000-10100-104.7FSTw43
6.101111111111010.505.6CuLi4+RoLi44

5 Sp4 4.0 0.07 1 4.070 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
00000-1001-1-2 4.21-1-0.294.5CSeSt16

4.2 -0.07 0 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SeLi2 4.13
4.0 0.14 1 -1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 -1 0 08 CoSp3 4.14
3.5 0.14 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 00 0 09 RoLi3 3.64

39.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.00
4.75
5.00

4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75
4.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75
4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.93
4.86
4.89

40.72

Choreography 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.001.00 5.00
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.251.00 5.11
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.67

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.3069.90CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.21 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.21

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.60

4.360.36 01 1101010 0114.0RoLi42
4.000.00 0000010100004.0SlLi43
4.700-1-1-1-111000010.004.7FSTw44

5 CCiSt2 5.3 0.00 0 5.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-1-1-100-1010-1-1 4.490-0.214.7BSTw46

5.6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 07 SeLi4 5.60
5.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 08 CSeSt2 5.30
4.2 0.14 1 0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 00 0 09 RRoLi2 4.34

41.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.75
4.50
4.25

4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25
4.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25
4.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.71
4.50
4.61

42.30

Choreography 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.501.00 4.61
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.501.00 4.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.60

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

39.0063.59UZBOlga AKIMOVA / Alexander SHAKALOV 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi3+RoLi31 4.9 0.07 0 -1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 -1 4.97

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.59

3.860.36 11 010111-1 1103.5RoLi32
4.56-0.14 0000-1-1-100-10-14.7BSTw43
4.360000000000-1-1-0.144.5CCiSt14

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.21 0 4.21-1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
011000101-1-2 4.9700.074.9SeLi36

4.0 -0.07 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 07 CoSp3 3.93
4.7 -0.50 -2 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -18 FSTw4 4.20
4.8 -0.86 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0-1 0 -19 DiSt2 3.94

40.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.25
4.50
4.50

4.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.00
4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00
4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.50
4.39
4.39

39.00

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.251.00 4.43
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.251.00 4.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.59

Deductions: Extended lifts: -2.00-2.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

34.9960.35AUSNatalie BUCK / Trent NELSON-BOND 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

MiSt11 4.2 -0.29 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.91

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

25.36

3.500.00 00 0000000 0-103.5SlLi32
4.07-0.43 000000-100-1-1-14.5CCiSt13
3.64-100-1-1-10-1-1-1-20-0.364.0BSTw34

5 SlLi2+RoLi3 4.6 -0.14 0 4.46-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0
000-1000010-2 3.430-0.073.5CoSp26

4.0 -0.50 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -17 FSTw3 3.50
4.2 0.07 0 -1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 08 SeLi2 4.27
4.0 0.21 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 00 0 09 RoLi4 4.21

36.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.50

3.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00
3.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75
3.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.29
4.14
4.25

34.99

Choreography 4.25 3.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.251.00 4.21
Interpretation / Timing 4.25 3.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.251.00 4.29
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.36

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

34.0358.26THAAlisa ALLAPACH / Peter KONGKASEM 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

StaLi31 3.0 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.23

4.070.07 00 000100-1 0114.0CuLi42
4.87-0.43 0-10000-1-1-10-105.3CSeSt23
4.13-1-1-1-20-1-1-1-1-1-2-1-0.574.7FSTw44

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.64 -2 4.06-2 -2 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
000000000-1-2 3.430-0.073.5SeLi16

3.5 -0.43 -1 -2 -2 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 07 CoSp2 3.07
4.2 -0.86 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -18 DiSt1 3.34
4.2 -0.14 1 -2 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -10 0 09 SlLi2+RoLi2 4.06

37.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.50
4.75

3.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75
3.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50
3.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.07
3.96
4.07

34.03

Choreography 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.001.00 4.07
Interpretation / Timing 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.001.00 4.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.23

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.8650.85KORHye Min KIM / Min Woo KIM 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SeLi11 3.5 -0.07 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.43

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

19.99

3.29-0.71 -1-1 -1-2-1-2-1-2-3 -1-2-14.0FSTw32
3.79-0.71 -1-1-10-1000-1-1-2-14.5CCiSt13
2.79-1-1000-2001-2-20-0.213.0CoSp14

5 CuLi3 3.5 -0.14 0 3.36-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0
-1-1-10-1-1-1-10-1-2 3.57-1-0.434.0BSTw36

4.2 -0.29 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 07 SlLi2+RoLi2 3.91
4.5 -1.14 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -18 CSeSt1 3.36
3.5 -0.14 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 00 0 09 RoLi3 3.36

34.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.00
3.50
3.25

3.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.00
3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 4.50 3.00 3.00 3.00
3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.36
3.29
3.32

30.86

Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 2.751.00 3.46
Interpretation / Timing 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.25 3.001.00 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.99

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

31.8350.81AUSMaria BOROUNOV / Evgeni BOROUNOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

DiSt11 4.2 -0.57 0 -1 -1 0 -2 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 3.63

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

18.98

3.57-0.43 -1-1 -1-10-1-1-10 0-1-14.0FSTw32
2.79-0.71 -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-2-2-2-2-13.5CoSp23
3.2900-10000-10-1-20-0.213.5CuLi34

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.50 -1 4.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
000000000-1-2 3.430-0.073.5SeLi16

3.5 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlLi3 3.50
4.5 -1.14 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -18 CCiSt1 3.36
4.2 -0.14 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 00 0 09 CuLi2+RoLi2 4.06

35.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.00
3.50
3.75

3.25 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.00
3.50 3.00 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75
3.00 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.18
3.14
3.14

31.83

Choreography 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.001.00 3.18
Interpretation / Timing 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.001.00 3.18
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.98

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 27/01/2006 16:32:27


